
Adult Healthcare Class Offering 

 

Cost: CNA Tuition/Fees:  $535.00 Non-Barton County Resident 

     $500.00 Barton County Resident 

 

 CNA Textbook/Workbook: Long Term Care Assistants – Sorrentino (Textbook) $67.00 

 (Barton Bookstore Price)  Mosby’s Textbook for Long Term Care (Workbook) $33.00 

 

 CMA Tuition/Fees:   $510.00 Non Barton County Residents 

        $475.00 Barton County Residents 

 

 CMA Textbooks:  Davis Drug Guide – Deglin  $52.50 

 (Barton Bookstore Price)  Essentials of Pharm for Health Occ. – Woodrow $112.00 

 

** Financial aid is unavailable. Classes are filled on a first come, first serve basis. No spots will 

be held in the class. All paperwork and payment MUST be completed to secure a position in the 

class. Maximum enrollment in CNA class is 10. Maximum enrollment in CMA class is 6. ** 

CRN # Dates Time Instructor Location  Su                          M Tu W Th F Sa 

CNA 
27991 

 

1/6/15-
3/12/15 

4:30pm-
9:00pm 

Rhonda 
Green 

Lecture – Barton 
Campus S-150 

Clinical – Woodhaven 
(Ellinwood) 

  X  X   

CMA 
27990 

1/3/15-
3/21/15 

8:30am-
4:30pm 

Rhonda 
Green 

Lecture – Barton 
Campus S-149 

Clinical – Woodhaven 
(Ellinwood) 

NOTE: Class 12/7 will be in 
 T-97 

      X 

CMA 
27961 

1/10/15-
3/8/15 

**EVERY 
OTHER 

WEEKEND** 

8:00am- 
5:00pm 

Mary 
Boman 

Lecture – KS Works 
Bldg. D-106 

Clinical – Great Bend 
Health & Rehab 

X      X 



 

 

Adult Healthcare Class Offering 

 

Cost: CNA Tuition/Fees  $535.00 Non-Barton County Resident 

     $500.00 Barton County Resident 

 

 CNA Textbook/Workbook Long Term Care Assistants – Sorrentino (Textbook) $65.00 

     Mosby’s Textbook for Long Term Care (Workbook) $33.00 

      Total with tax purchased from bookstore:   $105.00 

 

** Financial aid is unavailable. Classes are filled on a first come, first serve basis. No spots will 

be held in the class. All paperwork and payment MUST be completed to secure a position in the 

class. Maximum enrollment in class is 10. ** 

CRN # Dates Time Instructor Location                               Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

CNA 
 

11/17/14-
1/28/15 

4:30-
9:00pm 

Rose 
Smith 

Diversicare – Larned  X  X    


