## **Adult Healthcare Class Offering**

CRN#	Dates	Time	Instructor	Location	Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
CNA 27991	1/6/15- 3/12/15	4:30pm- 9:00pm	Rhonda Green	Lecture – Barton Campus S-150 Clinical – Woodhaven (Ellinwood)			X		X		
CMA 27990	1/3/15- 3/21/15	8:30am- 4:30pm	Rhonda Green	Lecture – Barton Campus S-149 Clinical – Woodhaven (Ellinwood) NOTE: Class 12/7 will be in T-97							X
CMA 27961	1/10/15- 3/8/15 **EVERY OTHER WEEKEND**	8:00am- 5:00pm	Mary Boman	Lecture – KS Works Bldg. D-106 Clinical – Great Bend Health & Rehab	X						X

**Cost:** CNA Tuition/Fees: \$535.00 Non-Barton County Resident

\$500.00 Barton County Resident

CNA Textbook/Workbook: Long Term Care Assistants – Sorrentino (Textbook) \$67.00

(Barton Bookstore Price) Mosby's Textbook for Long Term Care (Workbook) \$33.00

CMA Tuition/Fees: \$510.00 Non Barton County Residents

\$475.00 Barton County Residents

CMA Textbooks: Davis Drug Guide – Deglin \$52.50

(Barton Bookstore Price) Essentials of Pharm for Health Occ. – Woodrow \$112.00

<sup>\*\*</sup> Financial aid is unavailable. Classes are filled on a first come, first serve basis. No spots will be held in the class. All paperwork and payment **MUST** be completed to secure a position in the class. Maximum enrollment in CNA class is 10. Maximum enrollment in CMA class is 6. \*\*

## **Adult Healthcare Class Offering**

CRN#	Dates	Time	Instructor	Location	Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
CNA	11/17/14-	4:30-	Rose	Diversicare – Larned		Х		X			
	1/28/15	9:00pm	Smith								

**Cost:** CNA Tuition/Fees \$535.00 Non-Barton County Resident

\$500.00 Barton County Resident

CNA Textbook/Workbook Long Term Care Assistants – Sorrentino (Textbook) \$65.00

Mosby's Textbook for Long Term Care (Workbook) \$33.00

Total with tax purchased from bookstore: \$105.00

<sup>\*\*</sup> Financial aid is unavailable. Classes are filled on a first come, first serve basis. No spots will be held in the class. All paperwork and payment MUST be completed to secure a position in the class. Maximum enrollment in class is 10. \*\*